Committee Name

Neil

Jon
Donald
Carol

A. Michael
Edwin
Richard
Paula

Robert
Mark
Michael S.
Robert.
Antoinette
John
Dennis
Wilburn
Michael
Stanley
Teresa
Eric

Bruce

Jan

John

. Citizens for Lori Tyack

Rosenberg
Bennett
Klco

Wright
Schwarzwal
Kirby
Pfeiffer
Brooks

>z =
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Barrow
Losey
Brown
Crosby
Wilson
Bowers
Ehrie
Weddington
Sexton
Ream
Daugherty
Brown
Turnbull
Allen
Greene
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Statement of Contributions Received at a Social Event or Fund-Raising Event  31-E

Citizens for Connor

Cash Contributions under $25

400 South 5th St Ste 102
3865 Shattuck Ave

225 E. North Broadway St
318 Berger Alley

357 W Hubbard Ave

4393 Colerain Ave

238 E. Royal Forest Blvd
4585 Benderton Ct.

436 W. 5th Ave

1187 Middleport Dr

2763 Wynnerock Ct

1142 Pennsylvania Ave
1520 Thurell Road

3500 Fairway Commons Dr
720 S. High St

4062 Georgesville-Wrightsville Rd
75 N. Ohio Ave

9 Buttles Ave Apt 414

810 Gatehouse Ln

539 Wrexham Ave

34 West Poplar Ave #205
4590 Knightsbridge Blvd. Apt 301
2125 Lane Woods Drive
1474 Severn Rd.

52 E. Gay St - PO Box 1008
N/A

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Grove City
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
N/A

Event 3/1
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $
3/1/2005 $

$

Page Total: $1760

100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
250.00
150.00

3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005
3/1/2005



